Durham Students’ Union
Assembly Agenda

Tuesday 4 December 2018 — 18:30, ER140

Time

18:30
18:30

18:30
18:33

18:33
18:35

Subject

A. Welcome

B. Minutes of the meeting on
November 8

C. Apologies for absence and
conflicts of interest

Routine Business

18:35
18:40

18:40
19:00

19:00
19:20

D. Vice-Chair Election

E. Officer Updates

F. Committee Updates

Who

Chair

Chair

Chair

Chair

Officers

Committee Chairs*

**Access Break**

Items for Discussion

19:30
19:45

19:45
20:00

20:00
20:15

G. UCU Anti-Casualisation
Policy

H. Elections Expenses Policy

I. Support of the Associations
Policy

David Evans

George Walker

Neve Ovenden

UA/1819/07

Paper

UA/1819/08

UA/1819/09

UA/1819/10

UA/1819/11

UA/1819/12

UA/1819/13

UA/1819/14

*Academic Affairs Committee, DUCK Committee, Governance & Grants Committee, JCR
Presidents’ Committee, MCR Presidents’ Committee, Societies Committee and Union Rep

Committee.

Assembly is committed to making its meetings accessible to persons with disabilities.
If you consider yourself to have any access or reasonable adjustment needs, please

contact the Union President at su.president@durham.ac.uk at least 2 days in advance
of the meeting to make arrangements.



