Durham Students' Union Assembly Agenda

Tuesday 4 December 2018 - 18:30, ER140

Time	Subject	Who	Paper
18:30 18:30	A. Welcome	Chair	
18:30 18:33	B. Minutes of the meeting on November 8	Chair	UA/1819/08
18:33 18:35	C. Apologies for absence and conflicts of interest	Chair	
Routine Business			
18:35 18:40	D. Vice-Chair Election	Chair	UA/1819/09
18:40 19:00	E. Officer Updates	Officers	UA/1819/10
19:00 19:20	F. Committee Updates	Committee Chairs*	UA/1819/11
	Access Break		
Items for Discussion			
19:30 19:45	G. UCU Anti-Casualisation Policy	David Evans	UA/1819/12
19:45 20:00	H. Elections Expenses Policy	George Walker	UA/1819/13
20:00 20:15	I. Support of the Associations Policy	Neve Ovenden	UA/1819/14

*Academic Affairs Committee, DUCK Committee, Governance & Grants Committee, JCR Presidents' Committee, MCR Presidents' Committee, Societies Committee and Union Rep Committee.

Assembly is committed to making its meetings accessible to persons with disabilities. If you consider yourself to have any access or reasonable adjustment needs, please contact the Union President at su.president@durham.ac.uk at least 2 days in advance of the meeting to make arrangements.